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Somos Deporte Albacete Norte, J3

Castilla-La Mancha

[\~ | Villarrobledo, 13/1/2024
Prueba 3 400m Libre 1-90 afios
13/01/2024 Listade salida
AN Cat Marca Acreditada Marca Convertida
Serielde5

2 VARGASCLEMENTE, Angda
3 GASCON VILLAR, Carlos
4 SANTIAGO DE LA BANDA, Samuel

Serie2de5

2 GENTO CLEMENTE, Nacho

3 LOPEZ RAMON, Andres

4 MARTINEZ POSADAS, Silvia
5 GARZAS, BRUNO

Sarie3deb

1 ARMERO ABIETAR, Antonio
2 IGNAT, Eugenio

3 OLIVARESRAMOS, Dario

4 RICO FERRERO, Isabd

5 GARRIDO MONTEJANO, Cala

Sarie4 deb

1 CHARCO LAPENA, Elena

2 BERNAL BENEDITO, Savador

3 REDOLAR LABADIE, Irene

4 TORRECILLASPEREIRA, Camen
5 SOLANA SANCHEZ, Mar

Sarie5deb

1 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Diego

2 GONZALEZ BOREYKO, Algandro
3 PEREZ RUIZ, Enrique

4 GEORGIEVA PETRAKIEVA, Vanesa
5 MARTINEZ SEVILLA, Irene

JunF C.N. Villarrobledo
Alevm C.P.N. LaRoda
Alevm C.P.N. LaRoda

BEES

InfaM C.N. Villarrobledo
JuniM C.N. Villarrobledo
AlevF CPN.LaRoda

Alevm C.N. Villarrobledo

SE&S

Abs]J CP.N.LaRoda
JuniM C.N. Villarrobledo
InfaM C.P.N.LaRoda
AlevF CP.N.LaRoda
AlevF CPN.LaRoda

SREBS&K

InfaF C.P.N.LaRoda
InfaM C.N. Villarrobledo
JunF C.N. Villarrobledo
InfaF C.P.N.LaRoda
JunF C.N. Villarrobledo

88868

Alevm CP.N.LaRoda
JuniM C.N. Villarrobledo
InfaM C.P.N.LaRoda
AlevF CP.N.LaRoda
InfaF C.P.N.LaRoda

8EBIR

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
6:34.4
6:27.07
6:32.24
6:5042

6:21.46
5:54.14
5:46.75
54717
6.06.62

5:44.28
52034
5:14.95
5:20.78
5:3048

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
6:34.73
6.27.26
6:3243
6:50.61

QRRRQ

6:21.65
5:54.33
5:46.75
5:47.36
6:06.81

QRQROQQY

5:44.47
5:2053
5.08.25
5:2358
5:39.67

RXrTQeQ

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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